I N D U C T O R S
CLF7045
CLF10040
July 2013
CLF
(2/13)
I N D U C T O R S
001-01 / 20130717 / inductor_commercial_power_clf_zh.fm

2.
2
(6/13)
I N D U C T O R S
001-01 / 20130717 / inductor_commercial_power_clf_zh.fm
·
CLF CLF7045
�� Idc1 Idc2
Idc1: 10%
Idc2: 30°C
L
(kHz) (m� )
�
(A)
(μH) Idc1 Idc2
1.0 ±30% 100 9.6m±30% 8.9 5.2 CLF7045T-1R0N
1.5 ±30% 100 11.0m±30% 7.3 4.9 CLF7045T-1R5N
2.2 ±30% 100 14.6m±30% 5.5 4.3 CLF7045T-2R2N
3.3 ±30% 100 16.4m±30% 5.0 4.1 CLF7045T-3R3N
4.7 ±30% 100 20m±30% 4.1 3.6 CLF7045T-4R7N
6.8 ±30% 100 27m±30% 3.3 3.0 CLF7045T-6R8N
10 ±20% 100 38m±20% 2.7 2.5 CLF7045T-100M
15 ±20% 100 51m±20% 2.3 2.1 CLF7045T-150M
22 ±20% 100 69m±20% 1.9 1.8 CLF7045T-220M
33 ±20% 100 0.11±20% 1.55 1.40 CLF7045T-330M
47 ±20% 100 0.15±20% 1.30 1.20 CLF7045T-470M
68 ±20% 100 0.21±20% 1.10 0.95 CLF7045T-680M
100 ±20% 100 0.33±20% 0.90 0.75 CLF7045T-101M
150 ±20% 100 0.48±20% 0.67 0.61 CLF7045T-151M
220 ±20% 100 0.66±20% 0.62 0.52 CLF7045T-221M
330 ±20% 100 1.03±20% 0.49 0.42 CLF7045T-331M
470 ±20% 100 1.42±20% 0.43 0.37 CLF7045T-471M
L 4285A Agilent Technologies
VP-2941A Panasonic
 Idc1 4285A+42841A+42842C Agilent Technologies
(7/13)

3.
2
(10/13)
I N D U C T O R S
001-01 / 20130717 / inductor_commercial_power_clf_zh.fm
·
CLF CLF10040
�� Idc1 Idc2
Idc1: 10%
Idc2: 30°C
L
(kHz) (� )
�
(A)
(μH) Idc1 Idc2
1.0 ±30% 100 5.7m±30% 12.0 6.3 CLF10040T-1R0N
1.5 ±30% 100 7.1m±30% 10.6 5.8 CLF10040T-1R5N
2.2 ±30% 100 9.7m±30% 7.5 5.0 CLF10040T-2R2N
3.3 ±30% 100 11.0m±30% 6.6 4.8 CLF10040T-3R3N
4.7 ±30% 100 14.5m±30% 5.4 4.2 CLF10040T-4R7N
6.8 ±30% 100 18.5m±30% 4.8 3.7 CLF10040T-6R8N
10 ±20% 100 26m±20% 4.0 3.3 CLF10040T-100M
15 ±20% 100 40m±20% 3.2 2.5 CLF10040T-150M
22 ±20% 100 55m±20% 2.7 2.2 CLF10040T-220M
33 ±20% 100 80m±20% 2.2 1.7 CLF10040T-330M
47 ±20% 100 125m±20% 1.9 1.3 CLF10040T-470M
68 ±20% 100 0.18±20% 1.6 1.1 CLF10040T-680M
100 ±20% 100 0.24±20% 1.3 1.0 CLF10040T-101M
150 ±20% 100 0.38±20% 1.0 0.8 CLF10040T-151M
220 ±20% 100 0.52±20% 0.88 0.70 CLF10040T-221M
330 ±20% 100 0.86±20% 0.70 0.53 CLF10040T-331M
470 ±20% 100 1.21±20% 0.56 0.44 CLF10040T-471M
L 4285A Agilent Technologies
VP-2941A Panasonic
 Idc1 4285A+42841A+42842C Agilent Technologies
(11/13)